950 Kids' Stuff 500 HBO

951 HitList 501 HBO2

952 Pop Adult 502 HBO Signature

953 Swinging Standards 503 HBO Family

954 Jukebox Oldies 504 HBO Comedy

955 Flashback 70's 505 HBO Zone

956 Everything 80's 520 Showtime

957 Nothin' but 90's 521 SHO?2

958 Maximum Party 522 Showtime Showcase
959 Groove: Disco & Funk
960 Dance Clubbin'

961 Holiday Hits

962 Classic Rock

963 Alternative

964 Heavy Metal

965 Rock

966 Alt Rock Classics
967 The Blues

968 Adult Alternative

523 Showtime Extreme

524 Showtime Next

525 Showtime Family

526 Showtime Women

527 FLIX

540 The Movie Channel

541 The Movie Channel Xtra
550 Cinemax

551 MoreMax

552 ActionMax

MUSIC
PRES T GE

D & P COMMUNICATIONS
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969  Folk Roots 553  ThrillerMax el
970 Alt-Country American 554 MovieMax .

971 Hot Country 555 MAX Latino

972 No Fences 556 5Star Max

973 Country Classics 557 OuterMax

974  Bluegrass 570 STARZ

975 Christian Pop & Rock 571 STARZ Edge

976 Gospel 572 STARZ Cinema

977 Soul Storm 573 STARZKids & Family

978 Hip Hop/R & B 574 STARZ ENC Family

979 Classic R &B & Soul 585 STARZENC

980 Hop Hop 586 STARZ ENC Black

981 Jazz Masters 587 STARZ ENC Classic

982 Jazz Now 588 STARZ ENC Suspense

983 Smooth Jazz 589 STARZ ENC Westerns

984 The Chill Lounge 590 STARZ ENC Action LENAWEE COUNTY
985 The Spa

986 Easy Listening

987 Pop Classics CALL TRADITIONAL CABLE' IPTV
988 Classic Masters 800.311.7340

989 Chamber Music

990 Broadway VISIT

991 Eclectic Electronic D-PCOMM.COM

b CONNECT

993 Tik Tok Radio

994  Exitos Tropicales y @DPCOMM

995  Exitos del Momento n @DPCOmmunlcqtlons

996 Retro Latino . .

997 Felices Fiestas m D & P Communications

998 Rock en Espanol @hD & P Communications

999 Romance Latino




LOCAL BASIC

D & P COMMUNICATIONS
S

109
110

m
12
13
14
115
18
19
120
121
122
123
124

WJIBK: Fox
WDIV:NBC
WUPW: Fox
WNWO: NBC
CBET: CBC
WTOL: CBS
WGTE: PBS
WTVG: ABC
WTVS: PBS
WPXD: ION
QVC

CW13

HSN

C-SPAN
WLMB 40
Local Access
Educational
WGTE Kids
WGTE Create
Charge!
WTVG Weather
Bounce
Movies!

ION Mystery
True Crime Network
Grit

WTVS Create
Comet TV
TBD

BUZZR
Heroes & Icons
This TV
WTVS Kids
World WTVS
Me TV

WLMB 2

Cozi TV
Quest

DABL

Circle

MeTV

EEEEEEEEEE EBEE

PRIME

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
36
37
38
39
40
n
42
43
L
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
o4
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
79

Disney XD

Cartoon Network
Disney Channel
Nickelodeon
Freeform

Lifetime

Big Ten Network

The Weather Channel
TNT

ESPN U

ESPN

ESPN 2

ESPNews

Bally Sports Detroit
Golf Channel

TBS

National Geographic
Fox Sports 1

CMT

MTV

VH1

Great American Country
Hallmark Channel
AMC

Turner Classic Movies
USA Network

TV Land

WE

Oxygen

FX

History Channel
Discovery Channel
TLC

Animal Planet

Travel Channel
HGTV

Food Network

CNN

Headline News
CNBC

MSNBC

Fox News Channel
Newsmax
Paramount Network
E!

A&E

Bravo

Outdoor Channel
Comedy Central
Syfy

RFD

Investigation Discovery
QVC+

Lifetime Movie Network
FXX

BEEEEEEEEEEEE 80 EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEBEEEEEE8E8E88

PREMIUM

80

81

82

83

86
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
126
127
128
129

TVG2

BBC

BS Detroit+

TruTV

Tennis Channel

OWN

Hallmark Movies/Mysteries
C-SPAN 2

C-SPAN 3

IFC

Shop HQ

Fox Sports 2

FX Movies

Fox Business Channel
MLB Network
MotorTrend

Olympic Channel

Big Ten Network- Alt.

SRR EEREEEEEEREEEE

202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

2n
212
213
214
215
216
218
219
220
221
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
237
238
239
240
241
243

Discovery Life
Viceland

FYI

Sportsman Channel
SCS Atlantic

SCS Central

SCS Pacific

NFL Network

SEC Network

ACC Network

Trinity Broadcasting
EWTN

Inspirational Network
GSN

Magnolia Network
The Cooking Channel
Lifetime Real Women
Crime & Invest. Network
Military History

Reelz

Destination America
American Heroes
Science Channel
Discovery Family

Nat Geo Wild

Disney Jr.

Nick Jr.

Teen Nick

Nick Toons
Boomerang

CMT Music

MTV Classic

MTV 2

Nick Hits

BET Soul

Telemundo
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